Arrow Case 3304

2SKB-3304

The 2SKB-3304 Arrow Case is lightweight, low profile, and features a molded-in
carry handle and two nickel-plated buckle latches for secured transport. The interior
is designed with high-density foam to cradle and support one dozen (12) arrows up

to 33.5"in

FEATURES

Lightweight, hard-sided plastic
Molded-in carry
Two nickel-plated buckle

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight

Exterior Length
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Foam inserts accommodate up to 12 arrows 33.5" in

Hard

33.751n

4.5 in

1.375in

1.375in

2.75in

2.98 Ib

34.25in

85.72 cm
11.43 cm
3.49 cm
3.49 cm
6.99 cm
1.35 kg

87.00 cm
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Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

2SKB-3304
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5.25in

3in

36in

20in

6.51n

20.41 b

Black

13.34 cm

7.62 cm
91.44 cm
50.80 cm
16.51 cm

9.26 kg

Pre-Cut

20f2



