

## Arrow Case 3304

2SKB-3304



The 2SKB-3304 Arrow Case is lightweight, low profile, and features a molded-in carry handle and two nickel-plated buckle latches for secured transport. The interior is designed with high-density foam to cradle and support one dozen (12) arrows up to 33.5" in

## FEATURES

- Lightweight, hard-sided plastic
- Molded-in carry
- Two nickel-plated buckle
- Foam inserts accommodate up to 12 arrows 33.5" in

## SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Interior Length	33.75 in	85.72 cm
Interior Width	4.5 in	11.43 cm
Interior Lid Depth	1.375 in	3.49 cm
Interior Base Depth	1.375 in	3.49 cm
Interior Depth	2.75 in	6.99 cm
Product Weight	2.98 lb	1.35 kg
Exterior Length	34.25 in	87.00 cm

Exterior Width	5.25 in	13.34 cm
Exterior Height	3 in	7.62 cm
Carton Length	36 in	91.44 cm
Carton Width	20 in	50.80 cm
Carton Height	6.5 in	16.51 cm
Shipping Weight	20.41 lb	9.26 kg

## AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

2SKB-3304	Black	Pre-Cut